
IBA Womens World Boxing Championships 2025

14.3.2025 17:13

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2025-03-14 14:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 10

Seed

1 192 14:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 45-48KG MINIMUM FOZILOVA FARZONA

CHUMGALAKOVA IULIIA

RED

BLUE

UZB

RUS

Referee CRC
COTO MORALES MARIA
FERNANDA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IRI

AFG

BIH

SRB

ZIM

JAFARI SEYED ALI

SULTANI TAMIM

POLETAN TINA

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

BLUE

1

WP 0:5

2 193 14:16:00 ELITE WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY HU MEIYI

BOBOKULOVA SABINA

RED

BLUE

CHN

UZB

WP 4:0

Referee ESP
AVILA PRIETO FRANCISCO
JOSE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CZE

ITA

MAR

CUB

COL

NECHVÁTAL STANISLAV

VADILONGA LUCA

SEMLALI OUMAYMA

VAZQUEZ CALERO ..WILFR ..

FERNANDEZ MORA JUAN ....

29:27

30:26

29:27

29:27

28:28

RED8

4

3 194 14:31:00 ELITE WOMEN 50-52KG FLY CAKIROGLU BUSENAZ

JOVANOVIC DRAGANA

RED

BLUE

TUR

SRB

RSC R3 0:52

Referee MEX
ORTIZ HIGUERA CELINA
ELPIDIA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KGZ

TUN

PLE

EST

IRL

BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

ARIDHI CHOKRI

ABU RMILAH MOHAMED

PUHNO MORIS

MCCRORY CHRISTOPHER

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:17

20:18

RED1

5

4 195 14:46:00 ELITE WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM BERTAL WIDAD

CIRKOVIC SARA

RED

BLUE

MAR

SRB

WP 4:3(BR1:1)

Referee CZE NECHVÁTAL STANISLAV Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TKM

CUB

ZIM

ITA

AFG

MERETNYYAZOV ..ISHANG ..

VAZQUEZ CALERO ..WILFR ..

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

VADILONGA LUCA

SULTANI TAMIM

29:28

28:29

30:27

27:30

29:28

RED1

4

5 196 15:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER CAI YAN

RUENROS PUNRAWEE

RED

BLUE

CHN

THA

Referee ENG MACDONALD WILLIAM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

COL

RUS

TJK

TUR

TUN

FERNANDEZ MORA JUAN ....

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

YURTSEVER BERNA

ARIDHI CHOKRI

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

BLUE

8

5 WP 1:4

6 197 15:16:00 ELITE WOMEN 57-60KG LIGHT SHADRINA NATALIA

GRAFEYEVA VIKTORIYA

RED

BLUE

SRB

KAZ

Referee CUB
VAZQUEZ CALERO
WILFREDO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TJK

ITA

CRC

EST

AFG

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

VADILONGA LUCA

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

PUHNO MORIS

SULTANI TAMIM

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

27:30

BLUE

1

5 WP 1:4
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7 198 15:31:00 ELITE WOMEN 60-63KG LIGHT
WELTER

SOMNUEK THANANYA

HA THI LINH

RED

BLUE

THA

VIE

WP 5:0

Referee IRL MCCRORY CHRISTOPHER Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

PRK

ESP

PLE

MEX

SEMLALI OUMAYMA

RI CHOL

AVILA PRIETO FRANCISC ....

ABU RMILAH MOHAMED

ORTIZ HIGUERA CELINA ..E ..

29:28

30:26

30:27

29:27

30:27

RED1

5

8 199 15:46:00 ELITE WOMEN 63-66KG WELTER SURMENELI BUSENAZ

LUKAJIC ANASTASIJA

RED

BLUE

TUR

SRB

WP 5:0

Referee RUS SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

THA

ENG

KGZ

MEX

MAR

BURANAKOSON ..TASSANE..

MACDONALD WILLIAM

BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

ORTIZ HIGUERA CELINA ..E ..

SEMLALI OUMAYMA

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED1

9 200 16:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 66-70KG LIGHT MIDDLE GAPESHINA ELENA

DANILCHYK ARYNA

RED

BLUE

RUS

BLR

WP 5:0

Referee SRI SAFRASK MOHAMED Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

IRI

TUR

TUN

PRK

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

JAFARI SEYED ALI

YURTSEVER BERNA

ARIDHI CHOKRI

RI CHOL

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

4

10 201 16:16:00 ELITE WOMEN 70-75KG MIDDLE O`ROURKE AOIFE

GAJIC NIKOLINA

RED

BLUE

IRL

SRB

WP 5:0

Referee ZIM MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

THA

ESP

CUB

COL

TKM

BURANAKOSON ..TASSANE..

AVILA PRIETO FRANCISC ....

VAZQUEZ CALERO ..WILFR ..

FERNANDEZ MORA JUAN ....

MERETNYYAZOV ..ISHANG ..

30:24

29:27

29:27

30:25

30:25

RED1

4

11 202 16:31:00 ELITE WOMEN 75-81KG LIGHT HEAVY WANG XIAOMENG

ISILDAR BUSRA

RED

BLUE

CHN

TUR

Referee TUN ARIDHI CHOKRI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IRL

MEX

CRC

MAR

IRI

MCCRORY CHRISTOPHER

ORTIZ HIGUERA CELINA ..E ..

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

SEMLALI OUMAYMA

JAFARI SEYED ALI

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

BLUE WP 1:4

12 203 16:46:00 ELITE WOMEN 81+KG HEAVY GUNERI ELIF

ZHAN YILIAN

RED

BLUE

TUR

CHN

Referee BIH POLETAN TINA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRI

MEX

CZE

ZIM

CRC

SAFRASK MOHAMED

ORTIZ HIGUERA CELINA ..E ..

NECHVÁTAL STANISLAV

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

BLUE WP 0:5
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